
Day Date Time

Tuesday 4/16/2019 5:30pm Mc D Magic (Dob/Rob) CSSP Premier (Dob/Rob) LPG Galaxy (Dob/Rob) Cap ATM Caps (Dob/Rob)

Thursday 4/18/2019 5:30pm LPG Galaxy (Dob/Rob) Cap ATM Caps (Dob/Rob) Mc D Magic (Dob/Rob) CSSP Premier (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 4/23/2019 TBD

Thursday 4/25/2019 5:30pm Mc D Magic (Dob/Rob) LPG Galaxy (Dob/Rob) CSSP Premier (Dob/Rob) Cap ATM Caps (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 4/30/2019 TBD

Thursday 5/2/2019 5:30pm CSSP Premier (Dob/Rob) Cap ATM Caps (Dob/Rob) Mc D Magic (Dob/Rob) LPG Galaxy (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 5/7/2019 TBD

Thursday 5/9/2019 5:30pm LPG Galaxy (Dob/Rob) CSSP Premier (Dob/Rob) Mc D Magic (Dob/Rob) Cap ATM Caps (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 5/14/2019 TBD

Thursday 5/16/2019 5:30pm Mc D Magic (Dob/Rob) Cap ATM Caps (Dob/Rob) LPG Galaxy (Dob/Rob) CSSP Premier (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 5/21/2019 TBD

Thursday 5/23/2019 5:30pm Mc D Magic (Dob/Rob) CSSP Premier (Dob/Rob) LPG Galaxy (Dob/Rob) Cap ATM Caps (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 5/28/2019 TBD

Thursday 5/30/2019 TBD

Saturday 6/1/2019 TBD
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